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Angler
Carter Jones

Connor Gayton
Graham Miller
Wyatt Macurak
Ace Martin
Brantley Phillips
Jonah Coleman
Conner Oakley
William Fultz

Ben Sabaka

Tori Turner
Brileigh Yon

Eli Thomas
Braden Tomlinson
Landon Buchanan
Damaso Bertalmio
Preston Fischer
Lane Wyatt
Raeyln Stanley
Kam Fenley
Bristol Smith
Brayden Boyer
Cayden Lamb
Levi Barron

Jace Blankinship

AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Sep20 10/25/25

101.58
101.58
103.63
103.63
98.20
98.20
92.00
92.00
95.81
95.81
93.93
93.93
105.68
105.68
92.00
92.00
97.00
92.00
DNF
dnf
dnf
97.00
92.00
92.00
92.00

Nov 8

100.48 102.34
100.48 102.34
92.00 89.58
92.00 89.58
92.00 110.60
92.00 110.60
96.06 106.66
96.06 106.66
98.54 99.21
98.54 99.21
92.00 104.80
92.00 104.80
92.00 86.10
92.00 86.10
102.23 92.12
102.23 92.12
92.00 95.38
92.00 94.30
103.61 110.42
110.82 84.00
110.82 84.00

DNF 95.38

DNF 94.30
97.43 DNF
97.43 DNF

Jan 31 Feb 14
94.00
94.00

110.65
110.65
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
100.08
100.08
94.00
94.00
94.00
98.66
101.75
97.23
97.23
94.00
98.66
94.00
94.00

Mar 9 Apr 27 Total Points
398.40

398.40
395.86
395.86
394.80
394.80
388.72
388.72
387.56
387.56
384.73
384.73
383.86
383.86
380.35
380.35
378.38
376.96
315.78
292.05
292.05
286.38
284.96
283.43
283.43
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Place
25

27
27
29
29
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
39
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50

Angler
Micah Henderson

Bentley Duran
Jack Blalock

Liam Dufor
Cooper Walker
Jett Owens
Colton Redwine
Peri Ivester

Faith Stephens
Landon Yarbrough
Macey Vaughn
Brooks Rigney
Cooper Arnold
Morgan Howland
Mason Jones
Beau Nevarez
Nathan Pizano
Brody Wilson
Jaxon Willis
Clayton Kuhiman
Mason Cleveland
Brayden Gibbs
Charlie Reed
Kyler Brown

Elijah Gipson

AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Sep20 10/25/25

DNF
DNF
92.00
92.00
DNF
DNF
DNF

101.56
101.56

DNF

94.83
94.83
DNF
DNF
92.00
92.00
103.61

DNF
DNF

Nov 8
84.00

84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
110.42
97.46
97.46
100.24
100.24
88.42
88.42
87.10
87.10
84.00
84.00

93.17
93.17

92.00 DNF

84.00
84.00
84.00

Jan 31 Feb 14
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00

DNF
105.15
105.15

94.00
94.00

DNF

DNF
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Mar 9 Apr 27 Total Points
272.83

272.83
270.00
270.00
270.00
270.00
214.03
202.61
202.61
194.24
194.24
189.98
189.98
181.10
181.10
178.00
178.00
94.00
94.00
93.17
93.17
92.00
84.00
84.00
84.00

Place
25

27
27
29
29
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
39
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50



AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Place Angler Sep20 10/25/25 Nov 8 Jan 31 Feb 14 Mar 9 Apr 27 Total Points Place
50 Lane Swindall 84.00 DNF 84.00 50
52 0.00 52
52 0.00 52
54 0.00 54
55 0.00 55
55 0.00 55
57 0.00 57
58 0.00 58
58 0.00 58
60 0.00 60
60 0.00 60
62 0.00 62
63 0.00 63
64 0.00 64
65 0.00 65
65 0.00 65
67 0.00 67
67 0.00 67
69 0.00 69
69 0.00 69
71 0.00 71
72 0.00 72
73 0.00 73
74 0.00 74

75 0.00 75



AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Place Angler Sep20 10/25/25 Nov 8 Jan 31 Feb 14 Mar 9 Apr 27 Total Points Place
75 0.00 75
77 0.00 77
78 0.00 78
78 0.00 78
80 0.00 80
80 0.00 80
82 0.00 82
83 0.00 83
83 0.00 83
85 0.00 85
86 0.00 86
87 0.00 87
88 0.00 88
89 0.00 89
89 0.00 89
91 0.00 91
92 0.00 92
92 0.00 92
94 0.00 94
95 0.00 95
95 0.00 95
97 0.00 97
97 0.00 97
99 0.00 99

100 0.00 100



AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Place Angler Sep20 10/25/25 Nov 8 Jan 31 Feb 14 Mar 9 Apr 27 Total Points Place
101 0.00 101
101 0.00 101
103 0.00 103
104 0.00 104
105 0.00 105
105 0.00 105
107 0.00 107
108 0.00 108
108 0.00 108
110 0.00 110
111 0.00 111
112 0.00 112
112 0.00 112
114 0.00 114
114 0.00 114
116 0.00 116
117 0.00 117
118 0.00 118
119 0.00 119
120 0.00 120
121 0.00 121
121 0.00 121
123 0.00 123
123 0.00 123
125 0.00 125
126 0.00 126

127 0.00 127



