

AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Place	Angler	Sep 20	10/25/25	Nov 8	Jan 31	Feb 14	Mar 9	Apr 27	Total Points	Place
1	Carter Jones	101.58	100.48	102.34		94.00			398.40	1
1	Connor Gayton	101.58	100.48	102.34		94.00			398.40	1
3	Graham Miller	103.63	92.00	89.58		110.65			395.86	3
3	Wyatt Macurak	103.63	92.00	89.58		110.65			395.86	3
5	Ace Martin	98.20	92.00	110.60		94.00			394.80	5
5	Brantley Phillips	98.20	92.00	110.60		94.00			394.80	5
7	Jonah Coleman	92.00	96.06	106.66		94.00			388.72	7
7	Conner Oakley	92.00	96.06	106.66		94.00			388.72	7
9	William Fultz	95.81	98.54	99.21		94.00			387.56	9
9	Ben Sabaka	95.81	98.54	99.21		94.00			387.56	9
11	Tori Turner	93.93	92.00	104.80		94.00			384.73	11
11	Brileigh Yon	93.93	92.00	104.80		94.00			384.73	11
13	Eli Thomas	105.68	92.00	86.10		100.08			383.86	13
13	Braden Tomlinson	105.68	92.00	86.10		100.08			383.86	13
15	Landon Buchanan	92.00	102.23	92.12		94.00			380.35	15
15	Damaso Bertalmio	92.00	102.23	92.12		94.00			380.35	15
17	Preston Fischer	97.00	92.00	95.38		94.00			378.38	17
17	Lane Wyatt	92.00	92.00	94.30		98.66			376.96	17
19	Raeyln Stanley	DNF	103.61	110.42		101.75			315.78	19
19	Kam Fenley	dnf	110.82	84.00		97.23			292.05	19
21	Bristol Smith	dnf	110.82	84.00		97.23			292.05	21
22	Brayden Boyer	97.00	DNF	95.38		94.00			286.38	22
23	Cayden Lamb	92.00	DNF	94.30		98.66			284.96	23
23	Levi Barron	92.00	97.43	DNF		94.00			283.43	23
25	Jace Blankinship	92.00	97.43	DNF		94.00			283.43	25

AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Place	Angler	Sep 20	10/25/25	Nov 8	Jan 31	Feb 14	Mar 9	Apr 27	Total Points	Place
25	Micah Henderson	DNF	94.83	84.00		94.00			272.83	25
27	Bentley Duran	DNF	94.83	84.00		94.00			272.83	27
27	Jack Blalock	92.00	DNF	84.00		94.00			270.00	27
29	Liam Dufor	92.00	DNF	84.00		94.00			270.00	29
29	Cooper Walker	DNF	92.00	84.00		94.00			270.00	29
31	Jett Owens	DNF	92.00	84.00		94.00			270.00	31
31	Colton Redwine	DNF	103.61	110.42		DNF			214.03	31
33	Peri Ivester			97.46		105.15			202.61	33
34	Faith Stephens			97.46		105.15			202.61	34
35	Landon Yarbrough			100.24		94.00			194.24	35
36	Macey Vaughn			100.24		94.00			194.24	36
37	Brooks Rigney	101.56	DNF	88.42		DNF			189.98	37
37	Cooper Arnold	101.56	DNF	88.42		DNF			189.98	37
39	Morgan Howland			87.10		94.00			181.10	39
39	Mason Jones			87.10		94.00			181.10	39
41	Beau Nevarez			84.00		94.00			178.00	41
41	Nathan Pizano			84.00		94.00			178.00	41
43	Brody Wilson					94.00			94.00	43
44	Jaxon Willis					94.00			94.00	44
44	Clayton Kuhlman			93.17		DNF			93.17	44
46	Mason Cleveland			93.17		DNF			93.17	46
47	Brayden Gibbs	DNF	92.00	DNF		DNF			92.00	47
48	Charlie Reed			84.00		DNF			84.00	48
48	Kyler Brown			84.00		DNF			84.00	48
50	Elijah Gipson			84.00		DNF			84.00	50

AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Place	Angler	Sep 20	10/25/25	Nov 8	Jan 31	Feb 14	Mar 9	Apr 27	Total Points	Place
50	Lane Swindall			84.00		DNF			84.00	50
52									0.00	52
52									0.00	52
54									0.00	54
55									0.00	55
55									0.00	55
57									0.00	57
58									0.00	58
58									0.00	58
60									0.00	60
60									0.00	60
62									0.00	62
63									0.00	63
64									0.00	64
65									0.00	65
65									0.00	65
67									0.00	67
67									0.00	67
69									0.00	69
69									0.00	69
71									0.00	71
72									0.00	72
73									0.00	73
74									0.00	74
75									0.00	75

AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Place	Angler	Sep 20	10/25/25	Nov 8	Jan 31	Feb 14	Mar 9	Apr 27	Total Points	Place
75									0.00	75
77									0.00	77
78									0.00	78
78									0.00	78
80									0.00	80
80									0.00	80
82									0.00	82
83									0.00	83
83									0.00	83
85									0.00	85
86									0.00	86
87									0.00	87
88									0.00	88
89									0.00	89
89									0.00	89
91									0.00	91
92									0.00	92
92									0.00	92
94									0.00	94
95									0.00	95
95									0.00	95
97									0.00	97
97									0.00	97
99									0.00	99
100									0.00	100

AHSBA Standings Junior League ~ 2025-26

Place	Angler	Sep 20	10/25/25	Nov 8	Jan 31	Feb 14	Mar 9	Apr 27	Total Points	Place
101									0.00	101
101									0.00	101
103									0.00	103
104									0.00	104
105									0.00	105
105									0.00	105
107									0.00	107
108									0.00	108
108									0.00	108
110									0.00	110
111									0.00	111
112									0.00	112
112									0.00	112
114									0.00	114
114									0.00	114
116									0.00	116
117									0.00	117
118									0.00	118
119									0.00	119
120									0.00	120
121									0.00	121
121									0.00	121
123									0.00	123
123									0.00	123
125									0.00	125
126									0.00	126
127									0.00	127